
* Mandatory courses are marked in Red.

** Elective courses are marked in Green. 

First 

Semester Sunday Monday Wednesday

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

13-18.1.22

Online 

course on 

Moodle

Youth in Africa - Dr. Noa 

Levy

192.2.0072

Tuesday 

The Politics of Empire in 

the Middle East - 

Dr. Mansour Nasasrah 

138.1.0286

Economy, Politics and 

Society in 20th Century 

Africa - Dr. Ushehwedu 

Kufakurinani  

192.2.0012

FORUM

Deconstructing 

Development; Theory, 

Practice and Critique -  

Dr. Ornit Avidar

192.2.0052

Project workshop - Prof. Lynn Schler

192.2.0102

Studying Sustainability - Intensive course at the Arava Institute for Environmental Studies.

192.2.0062

"Topics in Environmental Issues, Sustainability and Conservation" - Prof. Yaron Ziv

205.1.1052


